
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

40

21

89

95

90

5

8

Name

Virus Kart

Formula 448

Jogos Santa Casa

Palexpo

FAN

Cargostock

Prokart

Class

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

EK1/EK3

Laps

159

159

157

157

149

147

140

Diff

-

+16.684

2 Laps

+2:16.603

10 Laps

12 Laps

19 Laps

Total Tm

2:01:51.312

2:02:07.996

2:00:34.995

2:02:51.598

2:02:37.969

2:03:37.935

2:00:36.559

Best Tm

43.583

43.644

43.965

44.066

44.588

45.496

42.448

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps16º Aniversario Euroindy

EK1/EK3

Corrida

Race

New Track 0,910 Km

08/08/2009 16:49

Margin of Victory

+16.684

Avg. Speed

71,244

Best Lap Tm

42.448

Best Spd

77,177

Best Lap by

[8] Prokart

Printed: 08/08/2009 19:56:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


