16º Aniversario Euroindy

Sorted on Laps

EK1/EK3 Corrida

Race

New Track 0,910 Km 08/08/2009 16:49



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor
1	40	Virus Kart	EK1/EK3	159	-	2:01:51.312	43.583	
2	21	Formula 448	EK1/EK3	159	+16.684	2:02:07.996	43.644	
3	89	Jogos Santa Casa	EK1/EK3	157	2 Laps	2:00:34.995	43.965	
4	95	Palexpo	EK1/EK3	157	+2:16.603	2:02:51.598	44.066	
5	90	FAN	EK1/EK3	149	10 Laps	2:02:37.969	44.588	
6	5	Cargostock	EK1/EK3	147	12 Laps	2:03:37.935	45.496	
7	8	Prokart	EK1/EK3	140	19 Laps	2:00:36.559	42.448	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
+16.684	71,244	42.448	77,177	[8] Prokart

Printed: 08/08/2009 19:56:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA